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T

npesume
Epuer
Paposuh
PucTtuh
Mmbpor-eB
Mwunowesuh
JoBaHoBuh
Jypuh
LiBnjoBuh
Crowwuh
Mwunowesuh
MnapeHoBuh
MwupkoBuh
Mwunocasrbesuh
MaToBuh
CTtojaHoBUh
OvHunh
Jlasuh
Yuynh
LyTtosuh
PoraHoBuh
Cekynuh
KowyTtuh
MeTposuh
Jocumos
BolukoBuh
Jawosuh
Banuh
KpBaBal,
Jayuh
JoBaHOBCKM
‘hokosuh
Man6awa
MwunaHoBsuh
CekaHuh
Buwmh

nme
Hukonuna
JaHko
Mwnxaena
Marej
MapTta
Ypoul
XKapko
Kcennja
AngpvjaHa
Capa
Mwnnua
MnapeH
HeseHa
Hepa
CeeTnaHa
JoBaHa
KaTtapuHa
JleHa
Angpuja
AHacTtacuja
MapwujaHa
AHa

JaHa
JaHa
Bnagnmup
Mwunuua
AHhena
Maja
Pyxuua
Emunuja
Ema
MBaHa
Jenucaeeta
KpuctuHa
Munuua

MHAaeKc
2020/0061
2020/0075
2020/0149
2020/0168
2020/0067
2020/0035
2020/0056
2020/0081
2020/0112
2020/0129
2020/0022
2020/0065
2020/0051
2020/0096
2020/0118
2020/0002
2020/0131
2020/0024
2020/0123
2020/0021
2020/0055
2020/0009
2020/0083
2020/0094
2020/0103
2020/0258
2020/0044
2020/0256
2020/0135
2020/0338
2020/0216
2023/0600
2020/0082
2020/0146
2020/0125

MoHaepucaHu npocek NMNCO
10
10
10

9,98
9,97
9,94
9,94
9,92
9,91
9,91

9,9
9,89
9,88
9,84
9,82
9,81
9,81
9,81
9,79
9,79
9,77
9,76
9,74
9,73
9,71

9,7

9,7
9,68
9,67
9,67
9,63
9,63
9,62
9,62
9,62

7,8

7,8

7,8
7,78
7,78
7,75
7,75
7,74
7,73
7,73
7,72
7,72
7,71
7,68
7,66
7,65
7,65
7,65
7,64
7,63
7,62
7,61

7,6
7,59
7,57
7,57
7,56
7,55
7,54
7,54
7,51
7,51
7,51
7,51

7,5

ECNb

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

MaToBuh

BuheHTtunjesnh

Japuh
Meuwnh
‘hokosuh
Jouuh
KHexesuh
Mpha
OnapHuua
KoBayeBuh
Kosauesuh
Papojesuh
Mwukosuh
LleneTtoBuh
MakcumoBuh
KHexxeBuh
Toxorb
Anekcuh
PajeBaL
Kunpocka
Hyka
JaHkoBuh
OpHpoapesuh
Mapkosuh
ony6osuh
Jby6oBuh
Jlasuh
OrtbaHoBUh
Anekcuh
Thenuh
Opakynuh
OrtbeHoBuh
Yonakosuh
Mapwuh
Monecky
AHhenkosuh

Tamapa
Jlazap
KpuctnHa
Maja
[axnno
MwuneHa
AHhena
Axhena
Burbana
AHacTacuja
hophe
Teopopa
Makcum
JoBaHa
JaHa
Paguua
Perba
KaTtapuHa
Oparana
HaTtawa
Munuua
Axhena
Jlyka
Tapa
Bboxuagap
Capa
Jlazap
[parana
AHa
VMBaHa
Cama
Byk
PuHa
MaBne
AHTOHMO
Emunuja

2020/0484
2020/0019
2020/0004
2020/0101
2020/0379
2020/0042
2020/0040
2020/0054
2020/0023
2020/0027
2020/0072
2020/0046
2020/0301
2020/0086
2020/0122
2020/0362
2020/0182
2020/0312
2020/0005
2020/0410
2020/0001
2020/0028
2020/0157
2020/0230
2020/0036
2020/0323
2020/0043
2020/0121
2021/0591
2020/0318
2020/0502
2020/0126
2020/0166
2020/0196
2020/0321
2020/0390

9,62
9,61
9,6
9,6
9,6
10
9,55
9,52
9,51
9,5
9,5
9,9
9,88
9,43
9,42
9,4
9,38
9,3
9,38
9,38
9,36
9,35
9,35
9,35
9,34
9,32
9,73
9,69
9,38
9,26
9,78
9,24
9,23
9,19
9,17
9,16

7,5
7,49
7,49
7,49
7,49
7,47
7,45
7,43
7,42
7,41
7,41
7,39
7,38
7,36
7,35
7,33
7,32
7,32
7,31
7,31

7,3

7,3
7,29
7,29
7,28
7,27
7,26
7,23
7,22
7,22

7,2

7,2

7,2
7,17
7,15
7,14

60
60
60
60
60
50
60
60
60
60
60
50
50
60
60
60
60
60
63
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
50
56
50
60
50
63
63
60
60
60



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Hukonuh
Mwuxajrnosuh
ByunHuh
Jakwuh
Paposuh
Wanuh
BuTtoposuh
Muxonuunh
Papownuunh
Oparosuh
VBaHoBuh
KoBayeBuh
HepnerbkoBuh
Jlykunh
‘hokosuh
dunun

MwunosaHoBuh

Kosauesuh
BoraaHoBsuh
Mwunkos
Jlazapesuh
HawkoBuh
LWheknh
EppoersaH
Ypowesuh
MapuHkoBuh
LWapeHau
pyjnunh
Monoewuh
JoBuuh
Maesnosuh
OcTojuh
JleBaja
Linbuh
CrtameHkoBuh
Bornhesuh

TwjaHa
MapTta
Bopuc
OumunTpuje
dunumn
CpHa
Jenena
MwunaH
Hamjana
XeneHa
HeseHna
JaHa
Amna
Teopopa
Mcungopa
Codpyja
BoraaH
Jlasap
Axhena
Teopnopa
Munuua
JoBaH
Wenpopa
Henapg
Capa
CHexaHa
bojaHa
Amna
CmMurbaHa
Tamapa
BorpaH
AHa
MBana
Amna
Jenena
Munuua

2020/0176
2021/0572
2020/0066
2020/0350
2020/0017
2023/0579
2020/0041
2020/0213
2020/0115
2020/0603
2020/0038
2020/0165
2020/0194
2020/0003
2020/0137
2020/0033
2020/0449
2020/0269
2020/0334
2020/0145
2020/0181
2020/0100
2020/0283
2020/0315
2020/0271
2020/0348
2020/0088
2020/0156
2020/0331
2020/0143
2020/0391
2020/0233
2020/0204
2020/0483
2020/0037
2020/0490

9,15
9,14
9,12
9,52
9,11
9,59
9,06
9,06
9,05
9,03
9,55
9,02
9,13

9,4
9,38
9,37
8,97
8,96
9,48
8,94
9,91
9,45
9,32
9,29
9,29
8,88
8,98
8,86
8,86
9,25
9,25
8,84
8,83
8,81
9,75
8,79

7,14
7,13
7,11
7,11

7,1

7,1
7,06
7,06
7,06
7,05
7,04
7,03
7,03
7,02
7,01

6,99
6,99
6,98
6,97
6,97
6,96
6,96
6,94
6,93
6,93
6,92
6,91
6,91
6,91

6,9

6,9
6,89
6,87
6,86
6,85

60
60
60
50
60
60
60
60
60
63
53
66
63
50
50
50
60
60
56
60
52
50
50
50
50
60
60
60
60
50
50
63
60
60
52
60



108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

KyamaHoBuh
Mwjuh

pkmh
Kokenuh
CrtameHkoBuh
Makcuh
HepnerbkoBuh
PucTtunsojesuh
KocTtuh
Mapanug
Boxxosuh
Xapunh
Mapkosuh
Cnacuh
Casuh
Matuh
Monos
Mutuh
Opnosuh
MnaheHoBuh
ApceHuh
hynym
Mmuropuh
MaHTnh
JabnaHosuh
Okunrb
Wywirap

CrtoucaBsrbeBuh

Bynatosuh
‘hophesuh

JbybucaBreBuh

JoBaHoBuh
Hapamnn
Benuuh
Monosuh
Byjosuh

Xauum
Mwuna
Jenena
OywaH
Jlena
Onra
Mwuxanno
Angpeja
Mwuxajno
Mapuka
Jacha
MwuHa
3opaHa
KpuctuHa
JoBaHa
YHa
Urop
Hemara
Mwunouu
BaneHTuHa
MBa
Teonopa
JoBaHa
Tlvavja
Teopopa
PapoBaH
KaTtapuHa
Metap
KpuctuHa
Munuua
JoBaHa
HaTawa
Oejan
Tujana
Metap
Codmja

2020/0471
2020/0087
2020/0317
2020/0339
2020/0201
2020/0372
2020/0158
2020/0257
2021/0573
2020/0272
2020/0057
2020/0458
2020/0080
2020/0437
2020/0259
2020/0305
2020/0570
2020/0264
2020/0572
2020/0302
2020/0020
2020/0154
2020/0039
2020/0178
2020/0074
2020/0325
2020/0136
2020/0114
2020/0113
2020/0068
2020/0243
2020/0175
2020/0382
2020/0392
2021/0579
2020/0173

8,78
9,17
8,75
8,73
9,35
8,71
9,08
8,68
8,68
8,67
9,05
8,66
9,04
8,65
9,15
9,02
9,09
9,01
9,21
8,99
8,99
8,98
8,59
9,08
8,96
8,57
8,65
9,04
9,03
8,95

8,9
8,99
8,49
8,87
8,86
8,97

6,85
6,85
6,82
6,81

6,8
6,79
6,78
6,77
6,77
6,76
6,76
6,75
6,75
6,75
6,74
6,74
6,73
6,73
6,72
6,71
6,71
6,71

6,7
6,69
6,69
6,69
6,66
6,66
6,65
6,65
6,64
6,62
6,62
6,62
6,61
6,61

60
50
60
60
53
60
50
60
60
60
50
60
50
63
50
56
56
56
59
56
50
50
60
53
50
60
63
56
54
56
50
56
60
53
50
48



144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

CredhaHosuh
TpajueBckn
Hukonuh
ObyhuHa
Hukonuh
KapTan
Llynah
JaHaukoBuh
Janwuh
KoBuHuh
Jocuh
CT1ojueBckn
Kpuosuh
Mapuunh
Katnh
Berosuh
Cumosuh
Mytnua
Bjenak
BpaHkoBuh
Baxgap
Kaxposuh
JaHkoBuh
MwunaHosuh
CmurbkoBuh
Jopa
Camapumh
Muxajnosuh

BykocaBrbeBuh

JKusaHoBuh
CtecbaHoBuh
Bacurbkosuh
TpHuh
Bykunhesuh
JoBoBuh
PaHkoBuh

AnekcaHgap
AHa

Mwuna
AnekcaHgap
Capa
AnekcaHgap
JoBaHa
AnekcaHgpa
BojaHa
Ansa
Anekca
Capa
Abaynax
MBaHa

Amna
JacmunHa
dunun
MBaH
Cenma
Mapwuja

EHa

Aspa
Mareja
Hdyra
Tomucnas
BegpaH
MaBne
Munuua
MwuHa
JoBaHa
Anekca
Mapuja
Hwkona
Mwuna
Hwkona
YHa

2020/0091
2020/0499
2021/0596
2020/0160
2021/0562
2020/0058
2020/0006
2020/0189
2020/0452
2020/0378
2020/0270
2020/0326
2020/0231
2020/0307
2020/0398
2020/0403
2020/0330
2020/0388
2020/0202
2020/0254
2020/0395
2020/0459
2020/0237
2020/0316
2020/0424
2020/0266
2020/0303
2020/0229
2020/0234
2019/0016
2021/0561
2021/0578
2020/0405
2021/0570
2020/0190
2023/0598

9,36
8,94
8,43
9,35
8,42

9,2

8,9
8,85
8,73
8,35
8,69
8,67
9,18
8,64
8,27
8,27
8,64
8,61
9,14
9,01

8,6
9,26

8,59
9,12
8,58
8,79
9,05
8,64
9,05
8,92
8,52
8,52
8,15
9,16

8,6

6,59
6,59
6,58
6,57
6,57
6,56
6,56
6,52
6,52
6,52
6,49
6,47
6,45
6,45
6,45
6,45
6,45
6,43
6,43
6,43
6,42
6,42
6,42
6,42
6,41

6,4
6,39
6,37
6,37
6,36
6,36
6,36
6,36
6,35
6,35
6,33

49
56
63
52
60
49
53
57
56
60
50
56
49
50
63
60
53
50
51
49
50
50
54
56
52
50
58
49
50
48
49
56
50
60
49
56



180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

MwurbkoBuh
JakoBrbeBuh
Abu-Sheikh
epuh
Cypapcku
ATaHackoBuh
KoBay
Bolukosuh
Wyhyposuh
Cumosuh
‘hophesuh
Kusuh
JosoBuh
Yanerba
Pagynosuh
CTtojueToBuh
Bupauy
Tpwuskosuh
Mwuxannosuh
Pamuh
Jokuh
hutnh
Hosuunh

JbybucaBmeBuh

Ctojuh
PaHkoBuh
JloHuyapesuh
Jlowwnh
‘hophesuh
‘hophesuh
Casuh
JoBaHoBuh
CraHkoBuh
Boxuh
Hukonuh
AKnK

HwuHa
OrtbeH
Mariam
Mwunuua
JeneHa
Haha
VBaHa
Marteja
Tawa
Comba
Tapa
Angpuja
Capa
Mwnnua
Anekca
KpuctuHa
MwpjaHa
Tapa
MaBene
Hophe
JaHa
Hatanuja
Jlana
dunun
KaTtapuHa
AnekcaHgpa
Anhenvja
MwuHa
MapuHa
KaTtapuHa
Mwunow
Mapuja
Haranwja
VMBaHa
AHa
Hapa

2020/0285
2020/0188
2020/0558
2020/0400
2020/0085
2020/0162
2021/0580
2020/0384
2020/0451
2020/0327
2020/0347
2020/0267
2020/0084
2020/0104
2020/0360
2020/0053
2020/0092
2020/0489
2019/0111
2020/0052
2020/0013
2020/0340
2020/0310
2020/0569
2020/0274
2020/0047
2020/0260
2020/0120
2020/0589
2020/0590
2020/0503
2020/0187
2020/0172
2020/0469
2020/0441
2020/0030

8,22
8,59
7,37
8,46
8,43
8,53

8,4
8,78
8,36
8,86
8,46
7,99
8,85
8,97
8,72
8,82
8,27
8,27
9,58
8,26
8,37
8,36
8,36

8,7
8,73
8,22
8,72
8,59
8,21

8,2
8,58

8,7

8,7
8,57
8,75
8,74

6,33
6,33
6,33
6,32

6,3
6,28
6,27
6,26
6,24
6,23
6,23
6,23
6,23
6,22
6,22

6,2
6,18
6,18
6,18
6,17
6,16
6,16
6,16
6,15
6,14
6,14
6,13
6,13
6,13
6,12
6,12
6,12
6,12
6,12
6,07
6,06

60
53
49
52
56
56
56
51
53
52
50
60
52
48
50
49
58
50
60
50
53
62
58
51
51
50
51
52
56
56
49
51
49
48
48
48



216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

bjennua
CT1ojmeHoBMN
Jokuh
TopopoBCkM
MapruTuH
MwujaToBuh
Pagomunposuh
MnapeHoBuh
YKneaHoBuh
Benwnykosuh
Pycosuh
MwurbkoBuh
TpajkoBuh
J1lasoBuh
Tacuh
Muwnh
CTtojaHoBuh
Tomuh
Mapaywwuh
Pakonaun
pyjuumnh
J1lasoBuh
Hukonuh
[arvh
MBO3aMh
‘hyphesuh
Pajuh
LWkopuh

Hepoumosuh-Knuna

Kynuh
Ahumosuh
Mnuh
KpcTtueojesuh
MakcumoBuh
Cuny
JoBaHoBuh

BojaHa
Tapa
VMBaHa
Teopopa
OparaH
MwuHa
Anekca
AnekcaHgpa
Munuua
Mwnnua
Hywa
AHha
Mwuxauno
AHa
Teopopa
Mwnnua
Angpea
Tujana
Mapuja
AHha
Axhena
Hwukona
Mapko
AnekcaHgpa
Tujana
MaBne
Mapuja
Mapuja
Mapuja
JeneHa
Bacunuje
Jlasap
HwukonuHa
Hannbop
AnekcaHgap
KatapuHa

2020/0290
2020/0049
2020/0089
2020/0280
2020/0573
2020/0060
2020/0608
2020/0408
2020/0596
2020/0034
2020/0547
2020/0119
2020/0117
2020/0319
2020/0128
2020/0291
2020/0599
2020/0180
2020/0477
2019/0480
2020/0124
2020/0191
2020/0361
2020/0015
2020/0500
2019/0268
2020/0439
2021/0604
2020/0214
2020/0324
2020/0544
2020/0222
2019/0226
2019/0239
2020/0446
2020/0426

8,11
8,71
8,07
8,68
8,43
8,16
8,01
8,09
7,64
8,55
8,63
8,42
8,29
8,27

8,5

7,99
7,88
8,35
9,03
8,46
8,34
8,33
7,95
7,84
9,08

8,4
8,24
8,24
8,21
7,89
8,18
9,43
9,44
7,79
8,15

6,05
6,04
6,02
6,02
6,01
6,01
5,98
5,96
5,96
5,93
5,92
5,92
5,91

5,9

59

5,9
5,89
5,88
5,87
5,87
5,87
5,86
5,86
5,86
5,86
5,85
5,82

5,8

5,8
5,78
5,76
5,75
5,75
5,74
5,74
5,73

59
48
51
49
51
53
59
62
66
49
48
52
49
49
49
56
50
56
49
60
48
53
52
55
53
54
49
53
49
48
59
52
53
53
55
51



252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287

Bykapuua
Tanoswuh
Mapes3aHoBuh
PucTtuh
Bybano
Kuskosuh
‘hypuh
Buxopay,
TomaHoBuMN
Joumh
TpHUHUA
CTtameHkoBuh
CodpTuh
Mawwwnh
MapwuHkoBuh
CtaHkoBuh
Oumntpujesuh
CtaHuh
Jamuh
HecnoTt
Wnuh
Wrynuh
JoBaHoBuh
Jakosrbesuh
Xajpapnawwuh
PaTtkoBuh
Joumh
MnapeHoBuh
Jlnapek
Tomawesunh
JoBaHoBuh
Babosuh
TpudpyHoBuh
XKusotuh
TpHWHMA
Muuyuh

KatapuHa
JaHa
Maija
JaHa
AHa
JeneHa
KatapuHa
OuHa
Tapa
JaHa
MBana
AHa
EHa
BpaHka
TwjaHa
Ana
Jlapa
Amna
Mapuja
HuHa
Mwunouu

Ana Mapwja

XpucTtuHa
UribaT
Avpa
Munuua
Mwunuua
Tanacuje

AHacTtacuja

Catba
JaHa
Mapuja
Mwunuua
Hatanuja
Haranwja
JeneHa

2021/0577
2020/0549
2020/0164
2023/0602
2020/0401
2020/0308
2020/0240
2019/0075
2020/0506
2020/0252
2020/0606
2021/0595
2020/0232
2020/0376
2020/0218
2020/0111
2020/0553
2021/0564
2020/0595
2021/0568
2020/0029
2020/0276
2021/0571
2020/0491
2020/0472
2019/0277
2020/0090
2020/0404
2019/0163
2020/0370
2020/0077
2019/0305
2020/0430
2019/0171
2019/0089
2020/0612

7,78
7,73
8,09
7,93
8,05
7,93
7,65
9,26
7,89
8,11
7,92
7,57
8,03

7,9

7,71
7,99
7,91

7,8
7,87
7,64
7,75

7,4
7,86
7,82
8,51
7,58
7,32
8,74
7,75
7,64
9,23

7,6
9,16
8,54
7,45

5,73
5,72
5,69
5,69
5,66
5,65
5,63
5,63
5,63
5,62
5,57
5,57
5,57
5,55
5,54

55
5,48
5,48
5,48
5,46
5,45
5,45
5,45
5,45
5,42
5,41
5,41
5,39
5,39
5,38
5,37
5,36
5,35
5,32
5,27
5,27

59
58
51
48
52
54
52
53
54
49
52
53
48
51
48
48
48
48
49
53
49
49
63
53
49
51
51
57
50
49
51
52
54
52
62
58



288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323

NojkoBuh
Mpy6aunh
dyHaykosuh
JoBaHoBMN
CtojaHoBuh
LWymapay
BorpaHoBuh
hypuh
Monoeuh
Meposuh
CtaHojeBuh
Hobpwuh
Mwunocasrsesuh
Bacuh
CtojaHoBuh
JoBaHoBuh
CtaHojeBuh
‘hophesuh
Jlazapesuh
Bacuh
Mwpkosuh
Ouerbakos
Mwunetuh
JlazapeBuh
"hocoeuh
CtenaHnuh
JaHkoBuh
CodpoHujesuh
Hwukonwuh
Jlasuh
Cnacojesuh
Hukonuh
JoBaHoBuh
HecToposuh
Tenas4yeBuh
Mwunowesuh

Mwuxajno
Yrrbewa
Maija
Hwvkona
MeTtap
Mwunuua
CtedhaH
KaponuHa
[axnua
KceHwnja
AnacTacuja
AHa
Mawa
AnekcaHgpa
HejaHa
Emunuja
JoBaHa
Mwnuua
Munuua
YHa
JoBaHa
Capa
Wenpopa
Wnwvja
Hwukonuna
JlnHa
AHa
Emununja
EBa
Mapko
KpuctuHa
AHTOHEnNa
Hwukona
Hatanuja
Anexkca
Arba

2020/0474
2019/0332
2020/0578
2020/0421
2020/0413
2019/0466
2023/0603
2020/0591
2020/0586
2022/0614
2019/0285
2022/0602
2019/0460
2019/0229
2019/0187
2019/0321
2019/0132
2019/0284
2019/0040
2020/0138
2019/0167
2019/0308
2019/0464
2019/0380
2020/0555
2020/0611
2019/0406
2019/0168
2019/0153
2019/0256
2019/0435
2019/0094
2019/0387
2019/0395
2020/0613
2019/0539

7,59
8,51
7,63
7,53
7,52
8,44
7,41

74
7,37
7,03
8,39
7,23
8,27
8,65
8,52

8,5
8,21

8,1
8,55
7,02
8,42
7,95
8,41

6,96
7,04
8,13
7,92

8,4
7,71
8,19

8,3
8,17
8,16
6,76
7,74

5,26
5,25
5,24
5,22
5,22
5,21
514
5,13
511
511

51
5,08
5,03
5,02
5,02
5,01

4,99
4,96
4,94
4,93
4,91
4,88
4,86
4,85
4,83
4,83
4,82
4,81
4,76
4,75
4,75
4,74
4,74
4,71
4,71

49
50
52
49
48
53
49
48
49
60
56
53
50
51
48
49
61
55
52
52
50
53
52
53
52
48
48
50
48
56
51
48
53
51
52
50



324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359

Casuh
‘hokuh
Hosakosuh
KocTtuh
ajuh
MuTposuh
MapjaHunh
Mujyk
WribaToBuh
Byjuh
MaBnosuh
CteBaHoBuh
JeBTuh
Kpacuh
ByjacnHoBuh
MaBnoBuh
CrteBaHuh
Konuh
JoBaHoBuh
[locnoguHoBuh
CTtojaHoBuh
Babuh
CreBaHoBuh
MurbkoBuh
BpxoBaL,
‘hunosuh
Hukonuh
MeTposuh
Macnosapuh
BykomaHoBuh
TaHoBwuh
‘hyphesuh
JoBaHoBuh
MaHeBcka
Hukwunh
Ibyjuh

AnekcaHgpa
Anekca
Maija
Wcnpopa
Buoneta
MarganeHna
Tamapa
Ypoul
Mwupko
Jlasap
Mwunena
AHa

Jasap
Huha
MwurbaHa
Ana
AnekcaHgpa
Mwnuua
KaTtapuHa
Metap
Munuua
JoBaHa
Capa
Mapwuja
hophe
CreBaH
AnekcaHgpa
Munena
Mwunuua
Tamapa
Oparvua
Capa
AHunua
MeTpaHa
dunmn
Arba

2019/0417
2019/0348
2019/0217
2019/0157
2019/0032
2019/0090
2019/0354
2018/0192
2019/0328
2019/0289
2019/0385
2019/0176
2019/0095
2019/0453
2018/0086
2019/0433
2019/0486
2019/0342
2019/0484
2018/0394
2019/0136
2018/0123
2018/0024
2019/0474
2019/0582
2017/0224
2018/0316
2018/0257
2018/0521
2018/0078
2018/0503
2018/0052
2017/0466
2017/0221
2018/0390
2018/0282

8,09
8,19
8,06
7,52
8,17
8,16
7,65
8,93
7,54
7,62

7,6
7,44
7,63
7,55
8,27

7,1

7,5
7,38
7,46
8,21
7,32

8,6
8,42
7,23
7,11
9,62

8,4
8,15
7,67
8,11
7,56
7,36
8,36
8,38
8,07
7,53

4,7
4,69
4,68
4,68
4,68
4,67
4,66
4,65
4,65
4,64
4,63
4,59
4,49
4,45
4,43
4,38
4,35
4,33
4,27
4,26
4,25

4,2
4,19
4,14
4,13
4,11

4,1
4,05
4,04
4,04

3,99
3,98
3,94
3,93

49
49
48
50
49
50
62
62
49
59
62
50
49
48
51
65
52
53
48
56
51
48
51
49
48
52
51
51
49
51
53
51
71
51
48
52



360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395

CreBaHoBuh
‘hophesuh
po3gaHoBMh
Pebuh
MwuTposuh
Casuh
Mapuh
Muwjosuh
Topoposuh
"opaHoBuMh
AHoBuh
PaposaHoBuh
Byxek
Murbanuh
Hukonuh
CTojkoBuh
Joumh
MaBnosuh
Kp>xaHoBuh
CTtojaHoBUh
YaHyosuh
Buxopau,
CTtojaHoBuh
JoBaHoBuh
Wywremk-
Kpojutoposuh
JoBaHoBuh
Kavap
Byunhesuh
AHTUA
epaToBuh
[Nasngosuh
CTojkoBuh
KoBayeBuh
Mwuwunh
Hoexxnh

Camna
Teopopa
MBana
JoBaHa
AHOpej
MwunaH
AHhena
MwuHa
Hapko
Mwuna
AnekcaHgap
MBaHa
Mapwja
MwurbaH
AnacTacuja
OywaH
Mapko
Anekca
CaHgpa
Hukona
MBa
Menuxa
Munuua
CredbaH
CredbaH
Munuua
Wecnpopa
Jenena
Huha
Munuua
LiseTa
YHa
Bacunuje
Munuua
Metap
Mapwja

2018/0221
2018/0087
2018/0190
2018/0137
2018/0173
2018/0208
2017/0111
2018/0468
2017/0546
2017/0540
2017/0527
2017/0530
2017/0412
2017/0049
2016/0054
2016/0239
2016/0315
2015/0257
2015/0269
2015/0407
2014/0432
2014/0513
2014/0463
2013/0239
2014/0491
2012/0117
2013/0145
2020/0287
2019/0461
2019/0379
2018/0467
2020/0210
2022/0595
2020/0155
2020/0427
2019/0080

7,51
7,8
7,8

7,52

7,62

7,44

8,63

7,34

7,69

7,42

7,74

7,68

7,61

7,45

8,46

6,87

7,27

7,71

7,31

7,16

7,46
6,8

6,81

7,08

6,83

6,89

6,89

7,85

8,27

7,75

8,27

9,67

8,81

8,37

8,07

9,04

3,92
3,88
3,88
3,74
3,74

3,7
3,69
3,65
3,65
3,57
3,53
3,51
3,46

3,4
3,26
2,94
2,89
2,84
2,53
2,46
2,42
2,31

2,3
2,23
2,08
2,02
1,95
5,44
5,03
4,72

MMPOBaH-€

6,71
6,02
5,89
5,67
5,33

MMPOBaH-€

61
48
51
48
49
48
50
51
54
59
50
61
56
61
54
65
57
50
51
50
53
51
48
57
51
71
53
48
50
50

43
46
46
47
34



396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423

JaHkoBuh
TFupuh
KomaTtuHa
>KnBarbesuh
HoBakos
Pyouh
Heguh
LLikepoBuh
CtojuheBuh
Byjuuuh
MapjaHoBuh
PajesaL
JosaHoBuh
Meawuh
XKyruh
Munuhesuh
Mepowesuh
Munuhesuh
By4koBaly
Mapkosuh
Knekosuh
Wnuh
CtaHkoBuh
Tomuh
Kapajosuh
Kapwuh
YKnkuh
ApceHujeBuh

Byk
Jlyka
Ypoul
Haranwja
Hwukona
XeneHa
AnekcaHgpa
Jynuja
Mapwja
Amba
VMBaHa
Mapko
Mapwja
JeneHa
Onra
Ypoul
BukTop
Ena
Anexkca
CredbaH
AnekcaHpgap
Jlyka
Hwukona
KaTtuua
VMBoHa
Munuua
[Naxnua
CphaH

2020/0358
2019/0252
2020/0543
2019/0251
2019/0057
2019/0505
2019/0431
2019/0346
2019/0333
2019/0067
2018/0169
2021/0587
2018/0102
2017/0260
2018/0536
2018/0203
2017/0483
2017/0465
2017/0136
2018/0068
2018/0540
2017/0303
2017/0311
2017/0481
2016/0330
2015/0500
2015/0464
2012/0322

7,43
8,48
7,47
8,82
8,51
8,58

8,37
7,99
7,32
8,54

7,45
8,77

7,7
7,16
8,25
8,18
7,38

7,17
8,08
7,59
6,89

7,47
7,03
7,68

53
5,23
5,13
5,12
511
5,05
4,93
4,86
4,57
4,25
4,23
4,18
3,87
3,82
3,76
3,72
3,63

3,6
3,55
3,52

3,5

3,5
3,29
3,13
2,66
2,58
2,44
2,04

46
44
42
37
44
31
47
45
34
37
46
44
31
42
42
44
40
34
47
43
34
37
39
41
39
46
43
46



